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ANNEXURE - |

SCHEDULE FOR CONDUCTING CARDAMOM AUCTIONS BY LICENSED AUCTIONEERS
AT BODINAYKANUR AND PUTTADY E-AUCTION CENTRE FOR THE PERIOD FROM
01.02.25 (A.N.) to 20.02.25 (F.N.)

Primary . ’
Date Day R Auction Time Ei?:?ngf Auctioneer licensed to conduct the
centre | |TT7T7
01/02/2025 | Saturday Puttady 215PMt0615PM [ 0o iia;damm Growers;farsver Fiivate
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM gﬁ i?:;th Indian Green Cardamom Company
03/02/2025 Monday Bodinaykanur ’
2.15PM106.15PM [M/s Cardamom Planters Association.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM | M/s MAS Enterprises Ltd.
04/02/2025 Tuesday Puttady
2.15PMt0 6.15PM |M/s Spice More Trading Company.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM [ M/s Header Systems (India) Limited.
05/02/2025 | Wednesday | Bodinaykanur M/s Sugandhagiri Spices Promoters .and Traders
2,15 PM to 6.15 PM : e
. Private Limited.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM M/s Tl.1e Card.amom. P!an[ers Marketing co-
operative Society Limited
06/02/2025 Thursday Puttady
2.15 PM to 6.15 PM M/s Idukki Mahila Cardamom Producer
Company Ltd.
M/s The Kerala Cardamom Processing and
20N BN Marketing Company Ltd.
07/02/2025 Friday Bodinaykanur
2.15 PM to 6.15 PM M{s Greep I?Iouse Cardamom Marketing India
Private Limited. :
oan st zom |1 Dl Tt G
08/02/2025 | Saturday Puttady pany :
2,15PMt06.15PM | M/s RNS Spices
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM M{s Sout!\ Ipdian Cardamom Online Auction
. | Private Limited.
10/02/2025 Monday Bodinaykanur
2.15 PM to 6.15 PM g{is Specialty Indian Food Parks Exports Pvt
9.30 AMto 1.30 PM [ M/s Climate Natural Spices Pvt. Ltd.
11/02/2025 Tuesday Puttady .
2.15 PM to 6.15 PM M/s .South Indian Green Cardamom Company
Limited.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM M/s .Cardamom Growers forever Private
12/02/2025 | Wednesday | Bodinaykanur Himied.
2.15PM106.15PM [M/s MAS Enterprises Ltd.
9.30AMto 1.30 PM  |M/s Cardamom Planters Association.
13/02/2025 Thursday Puttady
2.15PMto 6,15PM | M/s Header Systems (India) Limited.
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9.30AMto 1.30 PM | M/s Spice More Trading Company.
Ll iy Bedlala M/s The Cardamom Planters Marketing co-
2.15PMto 6.15 PM A : i
operative Society Limited
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM M{s Suga.nd.hagm Spices Promoters and Traders
Private Limited.
15/02/2025 Saturday Puttady
M/s The Kerala Cardamom Processing and
RSP EInNe Marketing Company Ltd.
9.30AMto 1.30 PM | M/s RNS Spices
1R Mondey Bodjnaykanur M/s Idukki District Traditional Cardamom
2.15PM 0 6.15 PM e
Producer Company Limited.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM M(s Gree_n I-_Iouse Cardamom Marketing India
Private Limited.
18/02/2025 Tuesday Puttady
215 PM t0 6.15 PM M{s South Ipdlan Cardamom Online Auction
Private Limited.
9.30 AM to 1.30 PM Ic\:/llfn[d:nkkiLIt\éIahila Cardamom Producer
19/02/2025 | Wednesday | Bodinaykanur AR
2.15PMt0 6.15PM |M/s Climate Natural Spices Pvt. Ltd.
20/02/2025 | Thursday Puttady 9.30AM 0 130PM | /¥ SpeCtally e Fead PasIApIDS v

(Lunch Break 1.30 pm to 2.15 pm)
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